SlimLine Sort 50mm Flexstykke

EAN: 7021983912800
SGvarenr.: 391280

(A) = Denne vare er pd lager

Montering/Tilslutning
Montering:

Dimensioner (mm)
Laengde (mm) L:
Bredde (mm) W:
Hgjde (mm) H:

Veaegt (kg) brutto/netto:

Forpakning
Forpakningssterrelse (mm):

ilied

Pabygget, Interigr

105

17

7
0.025/0.007

150x30x8

702198

3

912800
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